
Mike Kadis-(860) 997-1111
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Michelle Vanessa Quiles-Evans mich@auxgrl.com (727) 450-9011 (727) 450-9011

Timothy John Dolan tim@intergro.com (813) 695-3635

Scott Lee Kostreba cornet77@hotmail.com (727) 324-7625 (727) 586-5087

Robert David Taylor robertdtaylor@me.com (312) 307-5544 (312) 307-5544

Catherine June Bajis katie.bajis@gmail.com (571) 490-6684

Felix Montanez III fdmonta@gmail.com (407) 968-6501

Lisa Ann Repetto lisa@lisarepetto.com (650) 799-2236 (650) 799-2236

Michael Thomas Riebe michaelriebe2@gmail.com (919) 606-2861

Karen Lynne Miller capt.karen.miller@gmail.com (727) 365-0731 (727) 786-0959

Tim Dolan-(813) 695-3635
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Richard Arthur Erwin Richard.Erwin.Sr@gmail.com (401) 842-7257 (727) 595-8448

Robert Heron Mancuso mancusor@gmail.com (727) 773-5319 (727) 773-5319

Rick Johnson johnsonrick441@gmail.com (713) 614-0111

Peter Ubillos ubillosp@earthlink.net (727) 483-2062 (727) 538-3001

Daniel Seth Lipman danlipman@icloud.com (202) 361-2861

Deborah A Mallory dmallor3@tampabay.rr.com (727) 593-4050 (727) 584-5022

Scott Kostreba-(727) 324-7625
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Arlene Chan Merseal arlene.cgaux@gmail.com (727) 688-0197

Bill Merseal wmerseal@gmail.com (501) 237-8135

Robert Palmer Smith II rpsmithii@mac.com (404) 583-8114

Michael Dean Anderson mdanderson.uscgaux@gmail.co (727) 777-2787 (727) 777-2787

Nicholas Sippl heartstartcpr@yahoo.com (989) 387-1134 (989) 387-1134

Maureen Louise Lue Molue709@gmail.com (847) 312-5999

Stephan Louis Bielawski stephan.uscgaux@gmail.com (727) 900-1665 (727) 281-8948

Robert Taylor-(312) 307-5544
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Taylor Coulter Tillinger ttillinger@gmail.com (937) 671-0943

Rene Demiranda rdemiranda.uscg@gmail.com (727) 517-0712

Peter Louis Palmieri Jr p.l.o.palmieri@gmail.com (727) 678-4859 (727) 678-4859

James Matthew Joline keystonehauling@yahoo.com (727) 224-6100 (727) 224-6100
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Gerard Ulysse Gaudry gaudry.gerard@gmail.com (678) 481-6139

James P Quaile jpq269@gmail.com (727) 492-5026 (727) 330-6634

Felix Montanez III-(407) 968-6501
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Victor J Luaces vluaces@comcast.net (856) 745-9941 (727) 754-4130

Peter Gregory Galanos galanos1776@gmail.com (423) 314-0176

Michael E Koga makcgaux111@gmail.com (773) 320-8484 (727) 449-1201

Russell Edgar Stauffer staufferre@aol.com (727) 218-8323 (727) 461-7675

Mark Andrew Kolupa makprod11@gmail.com (815) 793-1683

Greta Lynn Gentile skibigre@gmail.com (856) 924-3041

Michael E Bronson mike.bronsoncgaux@aol.com (727) 336-1907

Katie Bajis-(571) 490-6684
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Debra Oregan dtoregan@gmail.com (727) 210-9805 (727) 210-9805

Jeffery Lee Otto jeffotto55@gmail.com (727) 804-2404 (727) 804-2404

Anita R Freudenthal hfreudenthal@knology.net (516) 526-6734 (727) 733-4482

Maverick Putnam maverickputnam@gmail.com (727) 512-6114

Kenneth Ceferino Suarez kenneth.suarez@dawnfoods.co (813) 484-6091

Frank Joseph Toal Jr fjtcgaux@gmail.com (727) 748-9434 (727) 748-9434

John W Davis bigblockcoupe454@yahoo.com (813) 482-7512

Kim M Davis kmdavisaux@gmail.com (813) 482-7512

Lisa Repetto-(650) 799-2236
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Kathleen Casey kcasey.cgaux@gmail.com (856) 381-8899

Carl William Lucas carllucas@hotmail.com (727) 748-2526 (727) 748-2526

Paul Douglas Vitale paultenn@aol.com (901) 438-2832 (901) 438-2832

Michael Howard mph474@hotmail.com (813) 431-1944

Teresa Skawska Kasper teresa.kasper@gmail.com (727) 742-3288 (727) 584-3177

Mike Riebe-(919) 606-2861
Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Stephan Bushnell-Fowler sbfintheusa@hotmail.com (727) 542-6481

Andre Skonieczny andre.skonieczny@gmail.com (603) 387-5904

Morgan Brugh Dudley morgandudley90@gmail.com (910) 554-7984
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Dean Scoigletti scoigletti@gmail.com (708) 805-4158

Michael George Pappas msgpappas@msn.com (330) 618-6661 (727) 447-6852

Jeffrey Patrick Lawlor lawlorjeff@yahoo.com (727) 412-0190

Nicholas Grimm grimmna@gmail.com (314) 422-6877

Karen Miller-(727) 365-0731
Fred A Thomas Jr fthomas@pinchapenny.com (727) 463-3266 (727) 461-2700

Michelle Evans-(727) 450-9011
Romel(Alex) Perez Rommel_Perez73@yahoo.com (917) 297-8498 (917) 297-8498

Jen Pederson jpederson224@gmail.com (309) 532-9049 (309) 532-9049

David Corral davidcorral94@gmail.com (239) 822-7147 (239) 822-7147

Somsai Thongsavanh somsaith@gmail.com (414) 578-9777 (414) 469-4262

Anna Scott anna.daigle@yahoo.com (352) 345-2233

Christian Daigle christian.joseph48@yahoo.com (904) 738-4837 (352) 345-2233
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